513.204.6060 or 800.543.4936   •   www.rke.com R78/14/02
Miniature
Relays and Sockets
Contact Ratings
3 Amps @ 30VDC,120/240VAC
DPDT, General Purpose
5 Amps @ 30VDC,120/240VAC
4PDT, General Purpose

V - PCB
RY 4 S - U    AC120V -
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
RY/SY
Options
L   - Light Indicator - Not UL or CSA on DPDT
C   - Check Button - Not Available on DPDT
LC - Indicator Light & Check Button
  - Not Available on DPDT
T   - Top Bracket
Coil Voltage
AC6V - 6VAC
AC12V - 12VAC
AC24V - 24VAC
AC120V - 120VAC
AC240V - 240VAC
DC6V - 6VDC
DC12V - 12VDC
DC24V - 24VDC
DC48V - 48VDC
DC110V - 110VDC
SY 4 S - 05
Idec Model
SY
Contact Form
2 - DPDT
4 - 4PDT
Termination
S  - Blade
Termination
05  - Stacked
05C - Finger-safe, Stacked
Ordering Information
Termination